OP \$65.00 86615743

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM371781

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pacer Financial, Inc.		02/01/2016	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Index Design Group, LLC
Street Address:	16 Industrial Blvd., Suite 201
City:	Paoli
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19301
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	86615743	TRENDPILOT ETFS	
Serial Number:	86288747	AUTOPILOT ETFS	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6109339300

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6109358600

Email: mp@iplaw-petock.com
Correspondent Name: Michael C. Petock
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 856

Address Line 4: Valley Forge, PENNSYLVANIA 19482

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1314-5F
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael C. Petock
SIGNATURE:	/Michael C. Petock/
DATE SIGNED:	02/03/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=PFassign02.016#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005723 FRAME: 0089

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is made effective as of this 1st day of February, 2016 (the "Effective Date"), by Pacer Financial, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation (the "Assignor"), to Index Design Group, LLC, a Pennsylvania limited liability company (the "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of all right, title and interest in and to the following trademarks and service marks and applications and registrations therefor (collectively referred to hereafter as the "Marks"):

Mark	Country	Reg. or Appl. No.	Reg. Date
TrendPilot ETFs	US	86/615,743	N/A
AutoPilot ETFs	US	86/288,747	N/A

WHEREAS, Assignor is desirous of assigning and Assignee is desirous of obtaining all right, title and interest in and to the Marks.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign, transfer and convey to Assignee (a) all right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, the Marks, and (b) all rights in and to any and all causes of action heretofore or hereafter accrued or accruing with respect to the Marks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this Trademark Assignment to be executed by its duly authorized representative.

PACER FINANCIAL, INC.

By: Manne: Joe M. Thomson

Xitle: President

ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

Index Design Group, LLC

as Assignee

Name: Joe M. Thomson

Я́itle: Member

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005723 FRAME: 0090

RECORDED: 02/03/2016